UODKA

TEQUILA

Wyborowa 12 OTmeca Reposado 12
Grey Goose 15 Agavero 1800 14
Belvedere 15 Jose Cuervo Agavero 15
TROPICAL STRANGER $16 1800 Coconut 13
Malfy blood orange, pineapple,Orange, rosemary, Herradura Anejo 15
Fever tree mediterranean tonic ,
HUM Patron Reposado 15
SWEET SPICE $16 Patrdon Silver 15
Pink gin, Black pepper, Cherry, Strawberry, Havana Gold/Silver 12
Mediterranean tonic
Appleton Estate 12
THE HERBALIST $18 01d Monk Dark 12
Hendricks, Peach, Thyme, Juniper berries, cucumber, Kraken Dark 14 wHISKEY
LGRS L[ — 14 Canadian Club 12
SPIRIT OF ASIA $18 Jameson 12
Roku gin, Ginger, Grapefruit, Grapefruit tonic Glenmorangie 12 Y/0 15
B & B SPRITZER $18 GIN ElerlIrie 15 vil e
Monkey 47, Blueberry, Basil, Aromatic tonic Glenfiddich 15 Y/0 18
Beefeater 12 Monkey Shoulder 14
Beefeater Pink 12 Dalmore 12 Y/O0 18
Saffron Gin 14 Dalwhinnie 15 Y/0 18
Malfy Limon 14  Laphroaig 10 Y/0 16
Malfy Orange 14  Ardberg 12 Y/O0 16
Scapegrace 14  Lagavulin 16 Y/0 18
STRAWBERRY,LIMONQELLO $18 Scapegrace Black 14  Hibiki 25
Strawberry liquor, Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda Hayman Sloe Gin 14 Jim Beam 12 co cI(T H I L
VODKA MINT & PASSIONFRUIT $18 Roku Gin 15 Jack Daniels 12
Passionfruit liquor, Mint, Vodka, Prosecco, Soda Hendricks 16 Makers Mark 13
HUGO SPRITZ $18 Monkey 47 16 Woodford Reserve 14
Elderflower, Gin, Prosecco, Soda w | N E
MANGO & BASIL SPRITZ $18
Aperol, Mango Chunks, Basil, Prosecco, Soda
APEROL SPRITZ $18 B E E H
Aperol, Prosecco, Orange Slices, Soda
PIMM’S SPRITZ $18
Pimms, Orange bitter, Lemonade, Prosecco, Mint MONDAY - SATURDAY 4PM - 6PM
CAMPARI SPRITZ $18 ALL DAY SUNDAY
Campari, Orange, Soda, Prosecco
BEER
Golden Lager $9.5
Apple Cider $9.5
WHITE WINE
FESTIVAL BLOCK Sav, Marlborough $9.5

HOUSE KOMBUCHA 12.5
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS 8

FESTIVAL BLOCK chardonnay, East Coast $9.5
THE GRAYLING Pinot Gris, East Coast $9.5

SODAS 6.8

Coke, lemonade, ginger ale, ginger Beer RED WINE

JUICES 7 . FESIVAL BLOCK Pinot Noir, Marlborough $9.5
Orange, apple, pineapple, mango, cranberry TEMPUS TWO Merlot. NSW $9.5
ICE COFFEE/ CHOCOLATE/ MOCHA 12 ’ '
RED BULL 8 SPRITZER

ANTIPODES SPARKLING WATER 8 APEROL SPRITZ $14
COKE FLOAT 12 PIMM’S SPRITZ $14
Coca cola and vanilla ice cream CAMPARI SPRITZ $14

PINK PANTHER 12

Raspberry, Temonade, vanilla ice cream e S L L L L e L e S L LEELLEELLLE 2




LOVE AFFAIR
Vodka, Rose, Raspberry, Citrus, Cranberry, Egg white

PORTLAND FANTASY

Bourban, Amaretto, Sour mix, Angostura, Saline, Mint

LEMON PIE

Malfy limone, Lemoncello, Lavender, Egg, Citrus

PORN STAR MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, Peach, Passionfruit, Citrus, Bubbles

SHARING LOVE

Vodka, Blue curcao, Peach, Lime, Lemonade

KISS ME ON THE LIPS

Malibu, Peach, Orange, Cranberry, Lime

SMOKE SHOW
Apple wood infused bourbon, Smoked mango, Basil,
Sweet & sour mix

LOST IN AUCKLAND

Pink Gin, Homemade decoction, Egg white, Citrus

POTATO HEAD

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Agave Nectar,
Chili Slices

BARBIE

Gin, Aperol, Elderflower, Strawberry, Lime

ALL EYES ON ME

Gin, Strawberry, Pineapple, Lime, Pink Tiquor

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Espresso shot, Agave nectar

SURPRISE ME
Vodka , Passion fruit Liquor , Citrus,
Passionfruit Puree, GrapeFruit Bitters ,

LADY IN PINK

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Cranberry, Rosemary, Spice bitter

ONE NIGHT ONLY

Taquila, Aperol, Elderflower, Citrus, Bitters

MANGO DAIQUIRI BRULEE

White rum, Mango, Citrus, Egg white, Sweet brulee

Bubbles

BEER & CIDER

ON TAP i & ﬁ;
TIGER 13.5 14.8 46 40
HEINEKEN SILVER'OW tARS - 14.8 46 40
GOLDEN LAGER 11.5 14 39 35
TUATARA HAZY PALE ALE 13.5 16 48 42
ROTATING APA 13.5 16 48 42
ROTATING IPA 13.5 16 48 42
ROTATING PILSNER 13.5 16 48 42
CRUSHED APPLE CIDER 11.5 14 39 35
HEINEKEN/ LIGHT/ ZERO 11
EXPORT 33 low carb lager 11
MONTEITH BLACK BEER 11
MONTEITH RADLER BEER 11
SAWMILL BARE BEAR zero 12
URBANAUT JACO HAZY lager 2.5% 12
HALLERTAU 2 pale ale 13
HALLERTAU 6 SESSION 1ipa 13
GARAGE PROJECT FUGAZI MIDSTRENGHT 2.2% 12
GARAGE PROJECT WHITE MISCHIEF sour beer 12
LIBERTY JUNGLE JUICE hazy ipa 12
SCOTTS PALE ALE Gluten free 12
MONTEITH’S RANGE Black/ Radler 12
SOL MEXICAN Tlager 12
PARROTDOG BIRDS EYE hazy ipa 12
PARROTDOG BITTERBITCH 1ipa 12
LIBERTY HALO Pilsner 12
PANHEAD STOUT 12
EPIC ARMAGEDDON ipa 12
PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA/ Pilsner 12
[]
RTO'S & CIDER
HALLERTAU GRANNY SMITH CIDER 13
RANGA Alcoholic Ginger Beer 12
REKORDERLIG Strawberry & Lime 500ml 18
LONG WHITE APPLE & PEAR 330ml 12
PALS VODKA PASSIONFRUIT SODA 330ml 12
KIRIN PEACH VODKA 330ml 12

MARGARITA FLIGHT
3 FOR $48

Classic

Coconut

Chilli & Lime

Pear & Passionfruit

SPARKLING

SACRED HILL PROSECCO 1tly
VEUVE DU VERNAY Brut, France
VEUVE CLICQUOT France

MUMM CHAMPAGNE France

ROSE

NORTHROW Rose, Marlborough

BIJOU TERRE DEPROVIDENCE Rose, France

WHITE

NORTHROW sav, Marlborough

JULES TAYLOR Sav, Marlborough
NORTHROW Chardonnay, Marlborough
TRINITY HILL chardonnay, Hawkes Bay
NORTHROW Pinot Gris, Marlborough

GIBBSTON VALLEY Pinot Gris, Central Otago

RED

TORRES SANGRE DE Tempranillo, Spain
TEMPUS TWO Merlot, NSW

TRIBU Malbec, Argentina

TEMPUS TWO cab Sav, Australia

BROOKFIELD BACK BLOCK Syrah, Hawks Bay

DE BORTOLI Shiraz, Victoria, Australia
NORTHROW Pinot Noir, Marlborough

GIBBSTON VALLEY Pinot Noir,Central Otago

SPA WATER MOCKTAIL 18

Cucumber, mint leaves, sour mix, lemonade

FRUIT PUNCH 18

Pear, orange, apple, Time, mint, sugar, soda

MANGO & ALMOND SOUR 18

Mango, orgeat, egg white, mango juice, lime

Classic Mocktails are available on request

12
14

12
13

12
15
12
15
12
16

13
12
12
12
13
13
12
16

55
60
140
120

54
60

55
65
55
65
515
68

55
55
515
55
60
60
55
68



