

# GIN

ALL GINS ARE SERVED IN A BALLOON GLASS

## TROPICAL STRANGER \$16

Malfy blood orange, pineapple, Orange, rosemary, Fever tree mediterranean tonic

## SWEET SPICE \$16

Pink gin, Black pepper, Cherry, Strawberry, Mediterranean tonic

## THE HERBALIST \$18

Hendricks, Peach, Thyme, Juniper berries, cucumber, Aromatic tonic

## SPIRIT OF ASIA \$18

Roku gin, Ginger, Grapefruit, Grapefruit tonic

## B & B SPRITZER \$18

Monkey 47, Blueberry, Basil, Aromatic tonic

# SPRITZERS

## STRAWBERRY LIMONCELLO \$18

Strawberry liquor, Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

## VODKA MINT & PASSIONFRUIT \$18

Passionfruit liquor, Mint, Vodka, Prosecco, Soda

## HUGO SPRITZ \$18

Elderflower, Gin, Prosecco, Soda

## MANGO & BASIL SPRITZ \$18

Aperol, Mango Chunks, Basil, Prosecco, Soda

## APEROL SPRITZ \$18

Aperol, Prosecco, Orange Slices, Soda

## PIMM'S SPRITZ \$18

Pimms, Orange bitter, Lemonade, Prosecco, Mint

## CAMPARI SPRITZ \$18

Campari, Orange, Soda, Prosecco

# NON-ALCOHOLIC

HOUSE KOMBUCHA 12.5

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS 8

SODAS 6.8

Coke, lemonade, ginger ale, ginger Beer

JUICES 7

Orange, apple, pineapple, mango, cranberry

ICE COFFEE/ CHOCOLATE/ MOCHA 12

RED BULL 8

ANTIPODES SPARKLING WATER 8

COKE FLOAT 12

Coca cola and vanilla ice cream

PINK PANTHER 12

Raspberry, lemonade, vanilla ice cream

# VODKA

Wyborowa 12

Grey Goose 15

Belvedere 15

# RUM

Havana Gold/Silver 12

Appleton Estate 12

Old Monk Dark 12

Kraken Dark 14

Sailors Jerry 14

# GIN

Beefeater 12

Beefeater Pink 12

Saffron Gin 14

Malfy Limon 14

Malfy Orange 14

Scapegrace 14

Scapegrace Black 14

Hayman Sloe Gin 14

Roku Gin 15

Hendricks 16

Monkey 47 16

# TEQUILA

Olmecca Reposado 12

Agavero 1800 14

Jose Cuervo Agavero 15

1800 Coconut 13

Herradura Anejo 15

Patrón Reposado 15

Patrón Silver 15

# WHISKEY

Canadian Club 12

Jameson 12

Glenmorangie 12 Y/O 15

Glenlivet 15 Y/O 18

Glenfiddich 15 Y/O 18

Monkey Shoulder 14

Dalmore 12 Y/O 18

Dalwhinnie 15 Y/O 18

Laphroaig 10 Y/O 16

Ardbeg 12 Y/O 16

Lagavulin 16 Y/O 18

Hibiki 25

Jim Beam 12

Jack Daniels 12

Makers Mark 13

Woodford Reserve 14

# HAPPY HOUR

MONDAY - SATURDAY 4PM - 6PM

ALL DAY SUNDAY

## BEER PINT

Golden Lager \$9.5

Apple Cider \$9.5

## WHITE WINE GLASS

FESTIVAL BLOCK Sav, Marlborough \$9.5

FESTIVAL BLOCK Chardonnay, East Coast \$9.5

THE GRAYLING Pinot Gris, East Coast \$9.5

## RED WINE GLASS

FESTIVAL BLOCK Pinot Noir, Marlborough \$9.5

TEMPUS TWO Merlot, NSW \$9.5

## SPRITZER GLASS

APEROL SPRITZ \$14

PIMM'S SPRITZ \$14

CAMPARI SPRITZ \$14



# COCKTAIL WINE BEER



# COCKTAILS



**LOVE AFFAIR**  
Vodka, Rose, Raspberry, Citrus, Cranberry, Egg white

**PORTLAND FANTASY**  
Bourban, Amaretto, Sour mix, Angostura, Saline, Mint

**LEMON PIE**  
Malfy limone, Lemoncello, Lavender, Egg, Citrus

**PORN STAR MARTINI**  
Vanilla vodka, Peach, Passionfruit, Citrus, Bubbles

**SHARING LOVE**  
Vodka, Blue curcao, Peach, Lime, Lemonade

**KISS ME ON THE LIPS**  
Malibu, Peach, Orange, Cranberry, Lime

**SMOKE SHOW**  
Apple wood infused bourbon, Smoked mango, Basil, Sweet & sour mix

**LOST IN AUCKLAND**  
Pink Gin, Homemade decoction, Egg white, Citrus

**POTATO HEAD**  
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Agave Nectar, Chili Slices

**BARBIE**  
Gin, Aperol, Elderflower, Strawberry, Lime

**ALL EYES ON ME**  
Gin, Strawberry, Pineapple, Lime, Pink liquor

**ESPRESSO MARTINI**  
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Espresso shot, Agave nectar

**SURPRISE ME**  
Vodka, Passion fruit Liquor, Citrus, Passionfruit Puree, Grapefruit Bitters, Bubbles

**LADY IN PINK**  
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Cranberry, Rosemary, Spice bitter

**ONE NIGHT ONLY**  
Taquila, Aperol, Elderflower, Citrus, Bitters

**MANGO DAIQUIRI BRULEE**  
White rum, Mango, Citrus, Egg white, Sweet brulee

WE DO ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS ON REQUEST



**\$40**  
**SANGRIA JUG**  
WEEKENDS  
SPECIAL \$32

# BEER & CIDER

## ON TAP

				 4-6PM
TIGER	13.5	14.8	46	40
HEINEKEN SILVER <sup>LOW CARB</sup>	-	14.8	46	40
GOLDEN LAGER	11.5	14	39	35
TUATARA HAZY PALE ALE	13.5	16	48	42
ROTATING APA	13.5	16	48	42
ROTATING IPA	13.5	16	48	42
ROTATING PILSNER	13.5	16	48	42
CRUSHED APPLE CIDER	11.5	14	39	35

HEINEKEN/ LIGHT/ ZERO	11
EXPORT 33 low carb lager	11
MONTEITH BLACK BEER	11
MONTEITH RADLER BEER	11
SAWMILL BARE BEAR zero	12
URBANAUT JACO HAZY lager 2.5%	12
HALLERTA U 2 pale ale	13
HALLERTA U 6 SESSION ipa	13
GARAGE PROJECT FUGAZI MIDSTRENGHT 2.2%	12
GARAGE PROJECT WHITE MISCHIEF sour beer	12
LIBERTY JUNGLE JUICE hazy ipa	12
SCOTTS PALE ALE Gluten free	12
MONTEITH'S RANGE Black/ Radler	12
SOL MEXICAN lager	12
PARROTD OG BIRDS EYE hazy ipa	12
PARROTD OG BITTERBITCH ipa	12
LIBERTY HALO Pilsner	12
PANHEAD STOUT	12
EPIC ARMAGEDDON ipa	12
PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA/ Pilsner	12

## RTO'S & CIDER

HALLERTA U GRANNY SMITH CIDER	13
RANGA Alcoholic Ginger Beer	12
REKORDERLIG Strawberry & Lime 500ml	18
LONG WHITE APPLE & PEAR 330ml	12
PALS VODKA PASSIONFRUIT SODA 330ml	12
KIRIN PEACH VODKA 330ml	12

## MARGARITA FLIGHT

3 FOR \$48

Classic  
Coconut  
Chilli & Lime  
Pear & Passionfruit



# WINE LIST

## SPARKLING

		
SACRED HILL PROSECCO Italy	12	55
VEUVE DU VERNAY Brut, France	14	60
VEUVE CLICQUOT France	-	140
MUMM CHAMPAGNE France	-	120

## ROSE

NORTHROW Rose, Marlborough	12	54
BIJOU TERRE DEPROVIDENCE Rose, France	13	60

## WHITE

NORTHROW Sav, Marlborough	12	55
JULES TAYLOR Sav, Marlborough	15	65
NORTHROW Chardonnay, Marlborough	12	55
TRINITY HILL Chardonnay, Hawkes Bay	15	65
NORTHROW Pinot Gris, Marlborough	12	55
GIBBSTON VALLEY Pinot Gris, Central Otago	16	68

## RED

TORRES SANGRE DE Tempranillo, Spain	13	55
TEMPUS TWO Merlot, NSW	12	55
TRIBU Malbec, Argentina	12	55
TEMPUS TWO Cab Sav, Australia	12	55
BROOKFIELD BACK BLOCK Syrah, Hawks Bay	13	60
DE BORTOLI Shiraz, Victoria, Australia	13	60
NORTHROW Pinot Noir, Marlborough	12	55
GIBBSTON VALLEY Pinot Noir, Central Otago	16	68

# MOCKTAILS

SPA WATER MOCKTAIL	18
Cucumber, mint leaves, sour mix, lemonade	
FRUIT PUNCH	18
Pear, orange, apple, lime, mint, sugar, soda	
MANGO & ALMOND SOUR	18
Mango, orgeat, egg white, mango juice, lime	

Classic Mocktails are available on request